Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Barnes
Basham
Brown
Challinger
Cox
Donovan
Eastwood
Edmonds
Finn

Finn

Firth
Hankinson
Hill
Instone
Melsom
Morris
Nataraj
Pierce
Saeed
Siriyatorn
Syner
Thayer
Townend
Walker
White

Stephen
Edward P
David
Andrew P
Steven
Ben
Andrew
Gregory
Peter
Simon P
Michael
Joe PD
Andrew W
Malcolm
Jonathan T
Nicky
Nakul
Gerald S
Yaqub
Perry
John E
Karl J
Aron
Samuel A
Nicholas E
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None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Platinum
None
Gold
Gold
Gold

290041F
230729H
291173F
108157D
271603D
283012H
164119A
110087H
285268]

1016448
182624E
247353H
112656]

214249B
115422K
2504321H
292966B
117134D
287230E
265925G
275345F
310893E
282708G
255108B
209442A

Live
Rating

2144 0000
2144 0000
2144 1476K
2144 1501K
2144 1759K
2144 0000
2144 1375K
2144 1528K
2144 2277K
2144 0000
2144 0000
2144 1669K
2144 0000
2144 1294K
2144 1836K
2144 0000
2144 2183K
2144 1720K
2144 0000
2144 2109K
2144 1958K
2144 0000
2144 0000
2144 2261A
2144 1655A

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2177K
0000
0000
1760K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1860P
1643K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1621P
2194K
1471K

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
1476K
1501K
1759K
0000
1375K
1528K
2277K
0000
0000
1669K
0000
1294K
1836K
0000
2183K
1720K
0000
2109K
1958K
0000
0000
2261A
1650A



